
$6.50

DIM SUM BRUNCH

Yuzu Sticky Puffle | $16
Hong Kong street waffle made with Yoto Yuzu sake
paired with two whole fried chicken sticky wings
topped with an over easy egg.

Banh Mi Avocado Toast | $13
Baguette layered with avocados, pickled vegetables,
banh mi marinated chicken and fresh cilantro.

Fat Scallop Rice | $15
Fried rice, bay scallops, bacon, eggs, scallions and
bean sprouts. (GF)

Egg Foo Young | $17
Fluffy Chinese egg omelet filled with shrimp and
vegetables. Smothered in our egg fu young sauce
served over rice. (GF)

Singapore Street Noodles | $17
Rice noodles, chicken, shrimp with crunch
vegetables tossed with a light curry sauce. Topped
with peanuts. (GF)

Chow Fun | $16
Savory egg noodles served with sausage, bean
sprouts and an over easy egg.

Thai Peanut Noodles | $13
Rice noodles tossed in our spicy peanut sauce
served with bean sprouts and scallions. (V) (GF)
Add on options: Chicken $4, Tofu $4, Shrimp $6,
Scallops $6

*consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness*

(V)= vegan
(GF)= gluten free

cup

3 5

$5.50

$5.50

Sticky Wings

Bao Buns

2

Seaweed Salad (GF)

Tomato Cucumber Salad (GF)

Edamame (GF)

$8.00

$6.50

$5.50

$10.00

$7.00

$4.50

Chicken Satay (GF)
*contains peanuts
Pork Potstickers 

Shrimp & Scallop Wontons

Egg rolls

Veggie Potstickers

1

bowl

$4.00

$4.00

$5.50

$5.00

$4.00

$7.00

$13.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.50

$7.00

Veggie Spring Rolls
Spinach Egg Dumplings

$4.00 $5.50
$4.00 $5.50

Lo Mai Gai $8.00 $14.00

Crab Rangoon Wontons $5.50 $8.00



Asian Pear Mimosa | $10

Half Mimosa Sampler | $20

3 oz sample of each flavor: Aloe Pineapple Raspberry, Lychee
Strawberry, Blood Orange Honey, and Asian Pear.

Mimosa Carafe | $20

Champagne
Flavors: Aloe Pineapple Raspberry, Lychee

Strawberry, Blood Orange Honey, Asian Pear

Mimosa Sampler | $35

6 oz sample of each flavor: Aloe Pineapple Raspberry, Lychee
Strawberry, Blood Orange Honey, and Asian Pear.

Sangria | $11

Soju, Toso Malbec, plum bitters, blood orange juice,
simple syrup

Pick Your Poison | $10

Your Pick of Malfy gin (Lemon, Grapefruit, Blood
Orange), Pama Liquor, lime juice,

mint, simple syrup

Sake Shandy | $8

Joto Jumnai Sake, Kirin Light, lemon juice, simple
syrup

Little Peanut | $11

Skrewball Peanut Butter Whiskey, lime juice,
coconut milk, cream of coconut, thai basil

Spice of Life | $12

Dulce Vida Grapefruit Tequila, Jalapeno infused
agave nectar, lime juice, blood orange




64oz BOKU BLOODY MARY | $55
House bloody mix, soju, half honey chicken, char siu

pork bao
buns, pork potstickers

 Cocktails

Blood Orange Honey Mimosa | $10

Lychee Strawberry Mimosa | $10

Aloe Pineapple Raspberry Mimosa | $10


