# DIM SUM BRUNCH

	_3_	_5_
Chicken Satay (GF)	<b>\$4.00</b>	\$5.50
*contains peanuts		
Pork Potstickers	\$4.00	<del>\$</del> 5.50
Shrimp & Scallop Wontons	<b>\$5.50</b>	\$8.00
Egg rolls	<b>\$5.00</b>	\$ <b>6.50</b>
Veggie Potstickers	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$5.50</b>
Sticky Wings	<b>\$7.00</b>	\$10.00
Veggie Spring Rolls	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$5.50</b>
Spinach Egg Dumplings	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$5.50</b>
Crab Rangoon Wontons	<b>\$5.50</b>	\$8. <b>00</b>
		_2_
Bao Buns	<b>\$7.00</b>	<b>\$13.00</b>
Lo Mai Gai	\$8.00	<b>\$14.00</b>
	cup	bowl
Seaweed Salad (GF)	<b>\$4.50</b>	<b>\$7.00</b>
Tomato Cucumber Salad (GF)	<b>\$4.00</b>	\$ <b>6.50</b>
Edamame (GF)	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$5.50</b>

# Yuzu Sticky Puffle | \$16

Hong Kong street waffle made with Yoto Yuzu sake paired with two whole fried chicken sticky wings topped with an over easy egg.

#### Bank Mi Avocado Toast | \$13

Baguette layered with avocados, pickled vegetables, banh mi marinated chicken and fresh cilantro.

# Fat Scallop Rice | \$15

Fried rice, bay scallops, bacon, eggs, scallions and bean sprouts. (GF)

# Egg Foo Young 1\$17

Fluffy Chinese egg omelet filled with shrimp and vegetables. Smothered in our egg fu young sauce served over rice. (GF)

(V)= vegan (GF)= gluten free

#### Thai Peanut Noodles | \$13

Rice noodles tossed in our spicy peanut sauce served with bean sprouts and scallions. (V) (GF) Add on options: Chicken \$4, Tofu \$4, Shrimp \$6, Scallops \$6

#### Chow Fun | \$16

Savory egg noodles served with sausage, bean sprouts and an over easy egg.

# Singapore Street Noodles | \$17

Rice noodles, chicken, shrimp with crunch vegetables tossed with a light curry sauce. Topped with peanuts. (GF)



# COCKTAILS



House bloody mix, soju, half honey chicken, char siu pork bao buns, pork potstickers

#### Sangria | \$11

Soju, Toso Malbec, plum bitters, blood orange juice, simple syrup

#### Sake Shandy 1 \$8

Joto Jumnai Sake, Kirin Light, lemon juice, simple syrup

#### Pick Your Poison | \$10

Your Pick of Malfy gin (Lemon, Grapefruit, Blood Orange), Pama Liquor, lime juice, mint, simple syrup

#### Little Peanut | \$11

Skrewball Peanut Butter Whiskey, lime juice, coconut milk, cream of coconut, thai basil

### Spice of Life 1 \$12

Dulce Vida Grapefruit Tequila, Jalapeno infused agave nectar, lime juice, blood orange

Asian Pear Mimosa | \$10

Blood Orange Honey Mimosa | \$10

Lychee Strawberry Mimosa | \$10

Aloe Pineapple Raspberry Mimosa | \$10

#### Mimosa Sampler 1 \$35

6 oz sample of each flavor: Aloe Pineapple Raspberry, Lychee Strawberry, Blood Orange Honey, and Asian Pear.

#### Half Mimosa Sampler | \$20

3 oz sample of each flavor: Aloe Pineapple Raspberry, Lychee Strawberry, Blood Orange Honey, and Asian Pear.

#### Mimosa Carafe | \$20

Champagne Flavors: Aloe Pineapple Raspberry, Lychee Strawberry, Blood Orange Honey, Asian Pear

